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AJ'S OTHER TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 892.60 4250 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 892.60 4250 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 1198 * Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 158.75 756 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 96.15 458 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 1198 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 191.60 9.12 * DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 191.60 9.12 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60 1331 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60 1331 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 * Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 309.30 14.73 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 243.30 1159 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 243.30 1159 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40 89.83 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40 89.83 *
Nick Sirianni HC PHI 5 449.00 2138 * Nick Sirianni HC PHI 5 449.00 2138 *
Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 7250 345 * Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 7250 345 *
Jordan Davis DL PHI 5 40.00 190 * Chris Jones DL KC 6 44,00 210 *
Chris Jones DL KC 6 44,00 210 * Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 *
Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 * Tershawn Wharton DL KC 6 51.00 243 *
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 * Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 * Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 *
Oren Burks LB PHI 5 59.00 281 * Oren Burks LB PHI 5 59.00 281 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 536 * Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 536 *
Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 7.31 * Chamarri Conner DB KC 6 108.00 5.14 *
Chauncey Gardner-JohDB ~ PHI 5 107.50 5.12 * Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 731 *
Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 * Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 *
AJ'S TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ Betty's 99ers - JEREMY KLEIN

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 892.60 4250 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 892.60 4250 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 158.75 756 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 1198 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 96.15 458 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 96.15 458 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 191.60 9.12 * Marquise Brown WR KC 6 37.10 177 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60 1331 * Justin Watson WR KC 6 7815 372 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 * Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 * Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 309.30 14.73 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 243.30 1159 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 243.30 1159 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40 89.83 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40 89.83 *
Andy Reid HC KC 6 328.00 15.62 * Andy Reid HC KC 6 328.00 15.62 *
Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 7250 345 * Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 7250 345 *
Chris Jones DL KC 6 44,00 210 * Chris Jones DL KC 6 44,00 210 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 * Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 *
Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 * Josh Sweat DL PHI 5 65,50 312 *
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 * Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 * Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 *
Oren Burks LB PHI 5 59.00 281 * Oren Burks LB PHI 5 59.00 281 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 * Jeremiah Trotter Jr. LB PHI 5 2350 112 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 5.36 * Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 731 *
Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 7.31 * Chauncey Gardner-JohDB ~ PHI 5 107.50 5.12 *
Chauncey Gardner-JohDB ~ PHI 5 107.50 5.12 * Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 *
Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 * Darius Slay DB PHI 5 98.00 4.67 *
ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER BILLS MAFIA - JEFF WOODWORTH

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 892.60 4250 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 879.80 4190 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 158.75 756 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 1198 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 1198 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 96.15 458 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 *
Marquise Brown WR KC 6 37.10 177 * Nikko Remigio WR KC 6 106.65 5.08 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60 1331 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60 13.31 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 * Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 199.90 952 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 199.90 952 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40 89.83 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 1659.10 79.00 *
Nick Sirianni HC PHI 5 449.00 2138 * Andy Reid HC KC 6 328.00 15.62 *
Jalyx Hunt DL PHI 5 32.00 152 * Jalyx Hunt DL PHI 5 32.00 152 *
Chris Jones DL KC 6 44,00 210 * Chris Jones DL KC 6 44,00 210 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 * George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 *
Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 * Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 *
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 * Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 * Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 *
Oren Burks LB PHI 5 59.00 281 * Oren Burks LB PHI 5 59.00 281 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 536 * Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 536 *
Chamarri Conner DB KC 6 108.00 5.14 * Chamarri Conner DB KC 6 108.00 5.14 *
Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 7.31 * Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 731 *
Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 * Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 *
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BLAKE N BAKE - BLAKE LEDDICK

Buffalo Bills
James Cook
Austin Ekeler
Ty Johnson
Amari Cooper
Terry McLaurin
Khalil Shakir
DeVonta Smith
Zach Ertz
Buffalo Bills
Buffalo Bills
Sean McDermott
Jalen Carter
A.J. Epenesa
Greg Rousseau
Josh Sweat
Oren Burks
Frankie Luvu
Bobby Wagner
Dorian Williams
Jeremy Chinn
Cooper DeJean
Damar Hamlin
Mike Sainristil

QB
RB

BUF
BUF
WAS
BUF
BUF
WAS
BUF
PHI
WAS
BUF

D/IST BUF

HC
DL
DL
DL

BLAKE'S BOYZzZZ
Washington Command€)B

Saquon Barkley
James Cook
Brian Robinson Jr.
A.J. Brown

Dyami Brown
Khalil Shakir
DeVonta Smith
Dallas Goedert

RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE

BUF
PHI
BUF
BUF
PHI
PHI
WAS
WAS
BUF
WAS
PHI
BUF
WAS

1002.80
409.30
261.20
160.25
162.55
385.50
272.90
279.60
421.00
227.00

1550.55
370.00

72.50
57.00
82.00
65.50
59.00
129.00
139.50
106.00
142.00
153.50
105.50
134.00

- BLAKE LEDDICK

WAS
PHI
BUF
WAS
PHI
WAS
BUF
PHI
PHI

Washington Command&  WAS
Washington Command&/ST WAS

Dan Quinn
Sheldon Day
Dante Fowler
Greg Rousseau
Josh Sweat
Zack Baun
Oren Burks
Frankie Luvu
Bobby Wagner
Jeremy Chinn
Michael Davis
Jeremy Reaves
Mike Sainristil

WAS
WAS
WAS
BUF
PHI
PHI
PHI
WAS
WAS
WAS
WAS
WAS
WAS

BOB'S TEAM - BOB

Kansas City Chiefs
Saquon Barkley
Kareem Hunt

Isiah Pacheco

A.J. Brown
DeAndre Hopkins
Nikko Remigio
Xavier Worthy
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
Philadelphia Eagles
Andy Reid

Jalen Carter

Chris Jones
George Karlaftis
Nolan Smith

Zack Baun

Nick Bolton

Leo Chenal

Drue Tranquill
Reed Blankenship
Cooper DeJean
Trent McDuffie
Justin Reid

D/ST PHI

KC
PHI
KC
KC
PHI

14
5
12
14
5
14
12
5
5
14
14
14
14
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1010.25
620.95
409.30
253.40
308.95
127.40
272.90
279.60
309.30
245.80

1516.55
282.00

20.50
74.00
82.00
65.50
186.50
59.00
129.00
139.50
142.00
12.50
15.00
134.00

879.80
620.95
251.65
96.15
308.95
191.60
106.65
315.25
486.10
199.90
1886.40
328.00
72.50
44.00
73.00
73.00
186.50
130.00
73.50
105.50
112.50
153.50
100.50
114.50

47.75
19.49
12.44
7.63
7.74
18.36
13.00
13.31
20.05
10.81
73.84
17.62
3.45
271
3.90
3.12
2.81
6.14
6.64
5.05
6.76
7.31
5.02
6.38

48.11
29.57
19.49
12.07
14.71
6.07
13.00
13.31
14.73
11.70
72.22
13.43
0.98
3.52
3.90
3.12
8.88
2.81
6.14
6.64
6.76
0.60
0.71
6.38

41.90
29.57
11.98
4.58
14.71
9.12
5.08
15.01
23.15
9.52
89.83
15.62
3.45
2.10
3.48
3.48
8.88
6.19
3.50
5.02
5.36
7.31
4.79
5.45
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BOB'S TEAM 2 - BOB

Philadelphia Eagles
Saquon Barkley
Kareem Hunt

Isiah Pacheco

A.J. Brown
DeAndre Hopkins
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Xavier Worthy
Dallas Goedert
Philadelphia Eagles
Philadelphia Eagles
Andy Reid

Jalen Carter

Chris Jones

Nolan Smith

Josh Sweat

Zack Baun

Nick Bolton

Leo Chenal

Drue Tranquill
Reed Blankenship
Cooper DeJean
Quinyon Mitchell
Justin Reid

BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Kansas City Chiefs
Saquon Barkley
Kareem Hunt

Isiah Pacheco

A.J. Brown
Marquise Brown
DeVonta Smith
Xavier Worthy
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
Kansas City Chiefs
Andy Reid

Jalen Carter
Michael Danna
Chris Jones

Nolan Smith

Zack Baun

Nick Bolton

Oren Burks

Drue Tranquill
Reed Blankenship
Chamarri Conner
Cooper DeJean
Justin Reid

PHI
PHI
KC
KC

PHI

D/ST PHI

QB

KC
PHI
KC
PHI
PHI
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892.60
620.95
251.65
96.15
308.95
191.60
76.20
315.25
309.30
243.30
1886.40
328.00
72.50
44.00
73.00
65.50
186.50
130.00
73.50
105.50
112.50
153.50
90.50
114.50

879.80
620.95
251.65
96.15
308.95
37.10
279.60
315.25
486.10
199.90
1659.10
328.00
72.50
48.00
44.00
73.00
186.50
130.00
59.00
105.50
112.50
108.00
153.50
114.50

BOUNTY HUNTERS - TOM FLUKER

Philadelphia Eagles
Saquon Barkley
Kenneth Gainwell
Kareem Hunt

A.J. Brown

Nikko Remigio
DeVonta Smith
Xavier Worthy
Travis Kelce
Kansas City Chiefs
Philadelphia Eagles
Nick Sirianni

Jalyx Hunt

Chris Jones
George Karlaftis
Nolan Smith

Zack Baun

Nick Bolton

Oren Burks

Drue Tranquill
Reed Blankenship
Chamarri Conner
Cooper DeJean
Justin Reid
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PHI
PHI
PHI
KC
PHI
KC
PHI
KC
KC
KC

D/ST PHI

PHI
PHI
KC
KC
PHI
PHI
KC
PHI
KC
PHI
KC
PHI
KC

OUOUOOUOOCUTOoOOOUIUUIo OO o oo o ag

892.60
620.95
158.75
251.65
308.95
106.65
279.60
315.25
486.10
199.90
1886.40
449.00
32.00
44.00
73.00
73.00
186.50
130.00
59.00
105.50
112.50
108.00
153.50
114.50

42.50
29.57
11.98
4.58
14.71
9.12
3.63
15.01
14.73
11.59
89.83
15.62
3.45
2.10
3.48
3.12
8.88
6.19
3.50
5.02
5.36
7.31
431
5.45

41.90
29.57
11.98
4.58
14.71
1.77
13.31
15.01
23.15
9.52
79.00
15.62
3.45
2.29
2.10
3.48
8.88
6.19
2.81
5.02
5.36
5.14
7.31
5.45

42.50
29.57
7.56
11.98
14.71
5.08
13.31
15.01
23.15
9.52
89.83
21.38
1.52
2.10
3.48
3.48
8.88
6.19
2.81
5.02
5.36
5.14
7.31
5.45
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Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 1002.80 47.75 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 892.60 4250 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 *
Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 261.20 1244 * Kenneth Gainwell RB  PHI 5 158.75 7.56 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 253.40 12.07 * Samaje Perine RB KC 6 122.05 581 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 385.50 1836 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 14.71 *
Curtis Samuel WR BUF 12 113.90 542 * Marquise Brown WR KC 6 37.10 177 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 27290 13.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60 1331 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 * Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 *
Washington Commandé&  WAS 14 24580 11.70 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 199.90 952 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 1550.55 73.84 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40 89.83 *
Sean McDermott HC BUF 12 370.00 17.62 * Nick Sirianni HC PHI 5 449.00 21.38 *
Dante Fowler DL WAS 14 7400 352 * Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 7250 345 *
Ed Oliver DL BUF 12 37.00 176 * Chris Jones DL KC 6 4400 210 *
Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00 390 * George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 *
Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 * Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 *
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 * Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 12 109.50 521 * Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 *
Frankie Luvu LB WAS 14 129.00 6.14 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 * Jeremiah Trotter Jr. LB PHI 5 2350 112 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 536 * Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 536 *
Jeremy Chinn DB WAS 14 142.00 6.76 * Chamarri Conner DB KC 6 108.00 5.14 *
Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 7.31 * Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 731 *
Mike Sainristil DB WAS 14 134.00 6.38 * Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 *
DEAN BLOWS - DEAN GOTTLER Gatorwade - WADE CONTE

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 1002.80 47.75 * Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 6 734.50 34.98 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 *
James Cook RB BUF 12 409.30 19.49 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 49540 2359 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14 253.40 12.07 * Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 48490 23.09 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 * Tutu Atwell WR LAR 6 12550 598 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 385.50 1836 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 385.50 1836 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 27290 13.00 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 6 280.90 13.38 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 * Jameson Williams WR DET 5 293.80 1399 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 * Dalton Schultz TE HOU 14 285.75 13.61 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 199.90 952 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 12 227.00 1081 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40 89.83 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14 1538.85 73.28 *
Sean McDermott HC BUF 12 370.00 17.62 * Sean McVay HC LAR 6 117.00 557 *
Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 7250 345 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 5 3050 145 *
Dante Fowler DL WAS 14 7400 352 * Justin Madubuike DL BAL 14 59.00 2.81 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 * Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00 390 *
Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00 390 * Kobie Turner DL LAR 6 90.00 429 *
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 * Roquan Smith LB BAL 14 142.00 6.76 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 12 109.50 5.21 * Henry To'oTo'o LB HOU 14 99.00 471 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 * Kyle Van Noy LB BAL 14 68.00 324 *
Frankie Luvu LB WAS 14 129.00 6.14 * Bobby Wagner LB WAS 14 139.50 6.64 *
Jeremy Chinn DB WAS 14 142.00 6.76 * Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 14 129.00 6.14 *
Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 7.31 * Damar Hamlin DB BUF 12 105.50 5.02 *
Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 * Marlon Humphrey DB BAL 14 11450 545 *
Mike Sainristil DB WAS 14 134.00 6.38 * Kerby Joseph DB DET 5 12450 593 *
Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER Golden Taint - CHAD KESSLER

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 1002.80 47.75 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 1002.80 47.75 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 * James Cook RB BUF 12 409.30 19.49 *
James Cook RB BUF 12 409.30 1949 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 5 49540 2359 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 1198 * Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 48490 23.09 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 * Nico Collins WR HOU 14 298.40 1421 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 385.50 1836 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 385.50 1836 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 27290 13.00 * Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 27290 13.00 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 5 41085 19.56 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 380.30 18.11 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 199.90 952 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 199.90 952 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 1659.10 79.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 1550.55 73.84 *
Sean McDermott HC BUF 12 370.00 17.62 * DeMeco Ryans HC HOU 14 152.00 7.24 *
A.J. Epenesa DL BUF 12 57.00 271 * Will Anderson Jr. DL HOU 14 7550 360 *
Dante Fowler DL WAS 14 7400 352 * Dante Fowler DL WAS 14 7400 352 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 * Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00 390 *
Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00 390 * Kobie Turner DL LAR 6 90.00 429 *
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 * Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 12 109.50 5.21 * Jack Campbell LB DET 5 124.00 590 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 * Christian Rozeboom LB LAR 6 127.00 6.05 *
Bobby Wagner LB WAS 14 139.50 6.64 * Roquan Smith LB BAL 14 142.00 6.76 *
Jeremy Chinn DB WAS 14 142.00 6.76 * Brian Branch DB DET 5 14750 7.02 *
Damar Hamlin DB BUF 12 105.50 5.02 * Jeremy Chinn DB WAS 14 142.00 6.76 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 6 100.50 4.79 * Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 14 129.00 6.14 *
Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 5.45 * Quentin Lake DB LAR 6 11950 5.69 *
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Last Place - BLAKE LEDDICK Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 1002.80 47.75 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 879.80 41.90 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 *
James Cook RB BUF 12 409.30 1949 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 11.98 *
Brian Robinson Jr. RB  WAS 14 253.40 12.07 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 96.15 458 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 385.50 18.36 * Marquise Brown WR KC 6 37.10 177 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 27290 13.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60 1331 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60 1331 * Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 243.00 1157 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 *
Washington Commandé&  WAS 14 24580 11.70 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 243.30 1159 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 1550.55 73.84 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40 89.83 *
Sean McDermott HC BUF 12 370.00 17.62 * Nick Sirianni HC PHI 5 449.00 21.38 *
Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 7250 345 * Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 7250 345 *
Dante Fowler DL WAS 14 7400 352 * Chris Jones DL KC 6 4400 210 *
Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00 390 * George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 *
Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 * Josh Sweat DL PHI 5 6550 3.12 *
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 * Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 12 109.50 521 * Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 *
Bobby Wagner LB WAS 14 139.50 6.64 * Leo Chenal LB KC 6 7350 350 *
Dorian Williams LB BUF 12 106.00 5.05 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 *
Jeremy Chinn DB WAS 14 142.00 6.76 * Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 536 *
Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 7.31 * Chamarri Conner DB KC 6 108.00 5.14 *
Damar Hamlin DB BUF 12 105.50 5.02 * Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 731 *
Mike Sainristil DB WAS 14 134.00 6.38 * Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 *
MIKE 1 - MIKE JOHNSON ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 6 879.80 4190 * Washington Command€@B WAS 14 1010.25 48.11 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 11.98 * James Cook RB BUF 12 409.30 1949 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 96.15 458 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 11.98 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 14.71 * Amari Cooper WR BUF 12 162,55 7.74 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 191.60 9.12 * Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 385.50 1836 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60 1331 * Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 27290 13.00 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60 1331 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 243.00 1157 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 199.90 952 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 199.90 952 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 6 1659.10 79.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 12 1550.55 73.84 *
Andy Reid HC KC 6 328.00 15.62 * Dan Quinn HC WAS 14 282.00 1343 *
Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 7250 345 * Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 7250 345 *
Chris Jones DL KC 6 4400 210 * Dante Fowler DL WAS 14 7400 352 *
Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 * George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 *
Josh Sweat DL PHI 5 65,50 312 * Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00 390 *
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 * Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 12 109.50 521 *
Oren Burks LB PHI 5 59.00 2.81 * Matt Milano LB BUF 12 3400 162 *
Leo Chenal LB KC 6 7350 350 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 5.36 * Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 536 *
Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 7.31 * Jeremy Chinn DB WAS 14 142.00 6.76 *
Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 * Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 *
Darius Slay DB PHI 5 98.00 4.67 * Mike Sainristil DB WAS 14 134.00 6.38 *
MIKE 2 - MIKE JOHNSON PACK ATTACK '25 - JWOOD TEAM 3

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 892.60 4250 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 892.60 4250 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 * Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 11.98 * Kenneth Gainwell RB  PHI 5 158.75 7.56 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 6 96.15 458 * Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 11.98 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 * A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 191.60 9.12 * Nikko Remigio WR KC 6 106.65 5.08 *
DeVonta Smith WR  PHI 5 279.60 1331 * DeVonta Smith WR  PHI 5 279.60 1331 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 * Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 5 309.30 14.73 * Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10 23.15 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 5 243.30 1159 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 199.90 952 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40 89.83 * Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40 89.83 *
Nick Sirianni HC PHI 5 449.00 2138 * Andy Reid HC KC 6 328.00 15.62 *
Chris Jones DL KC 6 44,00 210 * Jalyx Hunt DL PHI 5 32.00 152 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 * Chris Jones DL KC 6 44,00 210 *
Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 * George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 *
Josh Sweat DL PHI 5 6550 3.12 * Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00 348 *
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 * Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 * Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 *
Leo Chenal LB KC 6 7350 350 * Oren Burks LB PHI 5 59.00 2.81 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50 5.02 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 536 * Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 536 *
Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 7.31 * Chamarri Conner DB KC 6 108.00 5.14 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 6 100.50 4.79 * Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 15350 731 *
Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 * Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 *
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Patrick Mahomo - CHAD KESSLER

Kansas City Chiefs QB KC

o

Saquon Barkley RB PHI
Kareem Hunt RB KC
Isiah Pacheco RB KC
A.J. Brown WR PHI
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Xavier Worthy WR KC
Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Nick Sirianni HC PHI
Chris Jones DL KC
George Karlaftis DL KC
Nolan Smith DL PHI
Josh Sweat DL PHI
Zack Baun LB PHI
Nick Bolton LB KC
Drue Tranquill LB KC

Jeremiah Trotter Jr. LB PHI
Reed Blankenship DB PHI
Chamarri Conner DB KC
Cooper DeJean DB PHI
Justin Reid DB KC

OUOoOUNUOoOOUTUUOoOOOUUo oo oo

REDRUM - TOM FLUKER
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI

Saquon Barkley RB PHI
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Kareem Hunt RB KC
A.J. Brown WR PHI
Nikko Remigio WR KC
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Xavier Worthy WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

Andy Reid HC KC
Jalyx Hunt DL PHI
Chris Jones DL KC
George Karlaftis DL KC
Nolan Smith DL PHI
Zack Baun LB PHI
Nick Bolton LB KC
Oren Burks LB PHI
Drue Tranquill LB KC

Reed Blankenship DB PHI
Chamarri Conner DB KC
Cooper DeJean DB PHI
Justin Reid DB KC

OUOoOUOOUOOTUTOoOOOUIOUIOoOoOOoU o oo oag

Rob the Bank - JEREMY KLEIN
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC

o

Saquon Barkley RB PHI
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI
Kareem Hunt RB KC
A.J. Brown WR PHI
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC
DeVonta Smith WR PHI
Xavier Worthy WR KC
Travis Kelce TE KC

Kansas City Chiefs K KC
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI

OUUOoOOOUOOUTUoOOOUIUUo oo oo aaa

Nick Sirianni HC PHI
Jalen Carter DL PHI
Chris Jones DL KC
George Karlaftis DL KC
Josh Sweat DL PHI
Zack Baun LB PHI
Nick Bolton LB KC
Jeremiah Trotter Jr. LB PHI
Josh Uche LB KC
Chamarri Conner DB KC
Cooper DeJean DB PHI
Chauncey Gardner-JohDB  PHI
Justin Reid DB KC

879.80
620.95
251.65
96.15
308.95
191.60
279.60
315.25
309.30
199.90
1886.40
449.00
44.00
73.00
73.00
65.50
186.50
130.00
105.50
23.50
112.50
108.00
153.50
114.50

892.60
620.95
158.75
251.65
308.95
106.65
279.60
315.25
486.10
199.90
1886.40
328.00
32.00
44.00
73.00
73.00
186.50
130.00
59.00
105.50
112.50
108.00
153.50
114.50

879.80
620.95
158.75
251.65
308.95
191.60
279.60
315.25
486.10
199.90
1886.40
449.00
72.50
44.00
73.00
65.50
186.50
130.00
23.50
24.00
108.00
153.50
107.50
114.50

41.90
29.57
11.98
4.58
14.71
9.12
13.31
15.01
14.73
9.52
89.83
21.38
2.10
3.48
3.48
3.12
8.88
6.19
5.02
1.12
5.36
5.14
7.31
5.45

42.50
29.57
7.56
11.98
14.71
5.08
13.31
15.01
23.15
9.52
89.83
15.62
1.52
2.10
3.48
3.48
8.88
6.19
2.81
5.02
5.36
5.14
7.31
5.45

41.90
29.57
7.56
11.98
14.71
9.12
13.31
15.01
23.15
9.52
89.83
21.38
3.45
2.10
3.48
3.12
8.88
6.19
1.12
1.14
5.14
7.31
5.12
5.45
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SHAKE N BLAKE - BLAKE LEDDICK

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 892.60
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95
James Cook RB BUF 12 409.30
Austin Ekeler RB WAS 14 261.20
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95
Dyami Brown WR WAS 14 127.40
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 385.50
Curtis Samuel WR BUF 12 113.90
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 12 243.00
Washington Commandé&  WAS 14 245.80
Washington Command®&/ST WAS 14 1516.55
Nick Sirianni HC PHI 5 449.00
Jalen Carter DL PHI 5 72.50
A.J. Epenesa DL BUF 12 57.00
Dante Fowler DL WAS 14 74.00
Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 12 109.50
Frankie Luvu LB WAS 14 129.00
Bobby Wagner LB WAS 14 139.50
Jeremy Chinn DB WAS 14 142.00
Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 153.50
Damar Hamlin DB BUF 12 105.50
Mike Sainristil DB WAS 14 134.00

SUNDAY FLYER'S - TOM FLUKER

Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 5 892.60
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 5 158.75
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95
Marquise Brown WR KC 6 37.10
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 5 279.60
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25
Travis Kelce TE KC 6 486.10
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 6 199.90
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40
Nick Sirianni HC PHI 5 449.00
Jalyx Hunt DL PHI 5 32.00
Chris Jones DL KC 6 44.00
George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00
Nolan Smith DL PHI 5 73.00
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50
Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00
Oren Burks LB PHI 5 59.00
Drue Tranquill LB KC 6 105.50
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 112.50
Chamarri Conner DB KC 6 108.00
Cooper DeJean DB PHI 5 153.50
Justin Reid DB KC 6 114.50
TITTYS - DENNY FLUKER

No players on roster.

WILL | AM - WILL SHULTZ JR.

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 12 1002.80
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95
James Cook RB BUF 12 409.30
Ray Davis RB BUF 12 187.55
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 140.95
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 385.50
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 272.90
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25
Zach Ertz TE WAS 14 421.00
Buffalo Bills K BUF 12 227.00
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 5 1886.40
Dan Quinn HC WAS 14 282.00
A.J. Epenesa DL BUF 12 57.00
Dante Fowler DL WAS 14 74.00
Chris Jones DL KC 6 44.00
Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 12 109.50
Nakobe Dean LB PHI 5 129.50
Dorian Williams LB BUF 12 106.00
Brandon Codrington DB BUF 12 110.30
Chamarri Conner DB KC 6 108.00
Damar Hamlin DB BUF 12 105.50
Justin Reid DB KC 6 114.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

42.50
29.57
19.49
12.44
14.71
6.07
18.36
5.42
11.57
11.70
72.22
21.38
3.45
271
3.52
3.90
8.88
521
6.14
6.64
6.76
7.31
5.02
6.38

42.50
29.57
7.56
11.98
14.71
1.77
13.31
15.01
23.15
9.52
89.83
21.38
1.52
2.10
3.48
3.48
8.88
6.19
2.81
5.02
5.36
5.14
7.31
5.45

47.75
29.57
19.49
8.93
6.71
18.36
13.00
15.01
20.05
10.81
89.83
13.43
271
3.52
2.10
3.90
8.88
5.21
6.17
5.05
5.25
5.14
5.02
5.45
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WILL | AM TOO - WILL SCHULTZ

Washington Command€§B WAS 14 1010.25 48.11 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 *
James Cook RB BUF 12 409.30 19.49 *
Kareem Hunt RB KC 6 251.65 1198 *
Keon Coleman WR BUF 12 14095 6.71 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14 385.50 18.36 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 12 27290 13.00 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 380.30 18.11 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 12 227.00 10.81 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 12 1550.55 73.84 *
Dan Quinn HC WAS 14 282.00 13.43 *
A.J. Epenesa DL BUF 12 57.00 271 *
Dante Fowler DL WAS 14 7400 352 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 6 73.00 348 *
Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00 390 *
Zack Baun LB PHI 5 186.50 8.88 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 12 109.50 5.21 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 =
Frankie Luvu LB WAS 14 129.00 6.14 *
Bryan Cook DB KC 6 96.50 460 *
Damar Hamlin DB BUF 12 105.50 5.02 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 6 100.50 4.79 *
Mike Sainristil DB WAS 14 134.00 6.38 *

Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob - WADE CONTE

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 14 1002.05 47.72 *
Saquon Barkley RB PHI 5 620.95 29.57 *
Derrick Henry RB BAL 14 48490 23.09 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 6 397.65 1894 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 5 308.95 1471 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR KC 6 191.60 9.12 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 6 230.50 1098 *
Xavier Worthy WR KC 6 315.25 15.01 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 14 380.30 18.11 *
Houston Texans K HOU 14 22250 1060 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 14 1538.85 73.28 *
John Harbaugh HC BAL 14 303.00 14.43 *
Chris Jones DL KC 6 44,00 210 *
Greg Rousseau DL BUF 12 82.00 390 *
Kobie Turner DL LAR 6 90.00 429 *
Byron Young DL LAR 6 7400 352 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 12 109.50 5.21 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 6 130.00 6.19 *
Jack Campbell LB DET 5 124.00 590 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 14 142.00 6.76 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 5 11250 5.36 *
Brian Branch DB DET 5 14750 7.02 *
Jeremy Chinn DB WAS 14 142.00 6.76 *
Justin Reid DB KC 6 11450 545 *

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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